:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10334971

Nov 05, 2024 - 21:55 (UTC)

In epoch 322,967 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 543539 - 0.019256871 ETH®
46.88 USD

2 543540 - 0.019269765 ETH®
46.91 USD

3 543541 - 0.019178624 ETH®
46.69 USD

4 543542 - 0.019344648 ETH®
47.10 USD

S 543543 - 0.019266979 ETH®
46.91 USD

6 543544 - 0.019150108 ETH®
46.62 USD

7 543545 - 0.019184356 ETH®
46.70 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10334971
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/322967
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543539
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543540
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543541
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543542
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543543
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543544
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543545

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

943546

943550

Validator Id

286208

Amount

- 0.019181331
46.70 USD

- 0.019221725
46.80 USD

- 0.019246739
46.86 USD

- 0.019239436
46.84 USD

- 0.019209558
46.77 USD

- 0.019277034
46.93 USD

- 0.019141403
46.60 USD

- 0.019251445
46.87 USD

- 0.019258459
46.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.046349130
112.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543546
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543547
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543548
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543549
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543550
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543551
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543552
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543553
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/543554
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/286208

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



