

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10334971</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 05, 2024 · 21:55 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>322,967</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>543539</u>	- 0.019256871 ETH 🐼 46.88 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>543540</u>	- 0.019269765 ETH ↔ 46.91 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>543541</u>	- 0.019178624 ETH ⊘ 46.69 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>543542</u>	- 0.019344648 ETH ⊘ 47.10 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>543543</u>	- 0.019266979 ETH ⊘ 46.91 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>543544</u>	- 0.019150108 ETH ② 46.62 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>543545</u>	- 0.019184356 ETH ⊘ 46.70 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>543546</u>	- 0.019181331 ETH ③ 46.70 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>543547</u>	- 0.019221725 ETH ③ 46.80 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>543548</u>	- 0.019246739 ETH ③ 46.86 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>543549</u>	- 0.019239436 ETH ③ 46.84 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>543550</u>	- 0.019209558 ETH ③ 46.77 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>543551</u>	- 0.019277034 ETH ③ 46.93 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>543552</u>	- 0.019141403 ETH ③ 46.60 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>543553</u>	- 0.019251445 ETH ③ 46.87 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>543554</u>	- 0.019258459 ETH ② 46.89 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	286208	+ 0.046349130 ETH 🤣
		112.85 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.